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STANDARD
PRODUCTS

Orders MUST be placed on our website. 
Any orders submitted via email will not be accepted.

Ships from the WEST COAST location only.

Paper Transfer Dye-Sublimation printing process 
for most Fabric graphics. Mesh Fabric graphics are 
Direct-to-Fabric Dye-Sublimated.
Vinyl graphics are UV-printed.

Paper Transfer Dye-Sublimation printing process 
for most Fabric graphics. Mesh Fabric graphics are 
Direct-to-Fabric Dye-Sublimated.
Vinyl graphics are UV-printed.

Standard shipping rates may apply

Free Ground Bulk Shipping to ONE ADDRESS ONLY
•	Shipping to multiple addresses available with an up-
charge
•	Participation in the WSPrime program not required for  
  free shipping on One Choice Products.
•	No In-Store Pick Up available
•	No FedEx Shipping available
•	No customer-provided shipping labels or accounts
•	Ship method CANNOT be changed the same day the  
  order ships. 

No customization allowed on One Choice Products.

Will be shipped separately from any One Choice 
Products.

Orders can be placed on our website, via email, or 
over the phone.

Offered in both West Coast and East Coast 
locations.

Can be customized with an upcharge.

Can be ordered with product and will ship with 
product.

ORDERING

PRINTING

SHIPPING

LOCATIONS

OPTIONS

ACCESSORIES

Free bulk ground shipping to a single address within the 48 continental states.

PMS match OK (additional turn time may be added).
No other special requests on One Choice Products.

Prices, finishing, and availability are subject to change at any time without notice.

Upload
File

FEATURES:
•	The Quick Proof System will preflight your art file(s) more quickly after  
  successful upload.
•	You will get a Proof Email (or Issue Notification) more quickly after our  
  system finishes pre-flighting your art file(s).
•	The Quick Proof System will be much faster than our regular proofing method. 

The Quick Proof System does not check spelling, image quality, or CMYK colors.

All One Choice Products are enabled with Quick Proof!
Quick Proof is our automated proofing system that automatically checks accuracy of your file size. It then creates 
proofs and a proof sheet. Once these steps are complete, a “Ready for Review” email will be sent to you with 
instructions and the option to download your proofs. Quick as that!

If Quick Proof finds that your artwork is not at the correct size, we’ll send you an email to explain.



1
Prices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any time

TABLE OF CONTENTS

2                                NEW PRODUCTS

4                                TUBE DISPLAYS

28                             POP UP DISPLAYS

38                             RETRACTABLE BANNERS

44                             TABLE THROWS

50                             INDOOR DISPLAYS

54                             HANGING BANNERS

58                             OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

68                             FLAGS

72                             HOME GOODS

76                             SEG DISPLAYS

104                             CASES, BAGS AND LIGHTS

ICON LEGEND

LIFETIME WARRANTY

1 YEAR WARRANTY

ADJUSTABLE
Display can adjust to accommodate a range of sizes.

SEG
Graphics are installed with silicone edge inserted into frame.

ONE CHOICE®
Top selling displays produced at our Baja location. This allows 
us to offer even lower prices with free ground bulk shipping.

FREE UPS GROUND SHIPPING
Free ground shipping offered with our One Choice® products.

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
Display can adjust to accommodate a range of heights.

HOOK & LOOP
Banners attach via hook & loop strips on top and/or bottom.

INDOOR USE
Banners and stands are recommended for indoor usage.

CLAMP
Top and/or bottom bars clamp to banner.

OUTDOOR USE
Banners and stands are recommended for outdoor usage.

GROMMET
Banner edges are hemmed with #2 grommets in corners.

DOUBLE-SIDED
Displays graphics back-to-back to view from both sides.

POLE POCKET
The top and/or bottom of the banner is folded over and
sewn, creating a pocket that accepts dowels. 

TOOLLESS
Display parts assemble together without the use of tools. 

SINGLE-SIDED
Displays graphic on front side only.

HEM
Banner edges are folded over and stitched with white thread.
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YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

TOOLLESS
SETUP

TOOLLESS
SETUP

SEGSEG

DIGITAL PRINTING COLOR INFORMATION

OFFSET VS. DIGITAL
Digital printing offers a shorter turnaround and more consistent end results than offset printing. Digital printers do not print PMS and 
RGB colors. These colors will have color shifts.

PMS (SPOT COLOR) MATCHING
Although digital printers do not print PMS colors, our production team will manually 
adjust the color output to match your spot colors upon request (per color/material). 
Please ask us about our PMS Color Matching service when you upload your files.
*Please note that 1-2 business days will be added to the turnaround time.

RE-ORDERING
If you are in need of graphics from a previous order printed by us, let us know before you approve proofs. To match colors with 
previously printed graphics as closely as possible, we need extra time and information from you. We typically hold files for 3-4 months. 
By request, we can back up files for future use.

MATERIAL
Printed colors look slightly different depending on materials.

PRINTING METHODS

UV PRINTING
Using the 4-color process (plus light cyan and light magenta), we create weather resistant images for outdoor graphics using ultraviolet 
curable inks.
Used for: Roll Up Banner Stands 

DIRECT-TO-FABRIC DYE-SUBLIMATION
The direct-to-fabric printing process applies the ink directly to the fabric using the 4-color process. The print then goes through the 
sublimation process of heat-plus-time to create beautiful, photo images.
Used for: Single and Double-Sided Flags, and Casita Canopies

PAPER TRANSFER DYE-SUBLIMATION
The Dye-Sub Paper Transfer printing method takes the 4-color process to a new level, with a print quality that yields crisp lines and 
colors. Colors are printed directly onto paper which then get transferred to fabric and fused via dye-sublimation.
Used for: 4-Sided Table Throws, Fabric Displays, and Fabric Pop Up Displays
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NEW PRODUCTS NEW PRODUCTS

GRASSHOPPER BANNER STAND
Pg. 53

ZEPPY BANNER STAND SINGLE / DOUBLE
Pg. 61

ORIGAMI TRUSS
Pg. 102

10ft RPL BACKLIT
Pg. 35

EZ TUBE® KING HEAD BOARD
Pg. 25

WALLBOX
Pg. 26

WALLBOX TOWER
Pg. 27

SNAP FRAMES / SNAP FRAME BACK LIT
Pg. 75

DYE SUB ALUMINUM
Pg. 75
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EZ BARRIER DISPLAYS

EZ EXTEND CIRCLE DISPLAYS

SMALL EZ BARRIER
Product Code: EZBRRSM 
Frame Size: 39”W x 35”H
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame Only)

LARGE EZ BARRIER
Product Code: EZBRRLG
Frame Size: 78"W x 35"H
Weight: 20 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND CIRCLE 3.5 ft.
Product Code: EZ-EC42X78
Frame Size: 42"W x 78"H
Frame Depth: 10"D (including base)
Weight: 13 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND CIRCLE 5 ft.
Product Code: EZ-EC60X72
Frame Size: 59.75"W x 72.375"H
Frame Depth: 10"D (including base)
Weight: 21lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND CIRCLE 7 ft.
Product Code: EZ-EC84X87
Frame Size: 84"W x 87"H
Frame Depth: 10"D (including base)
Weight: 25 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ BARRIER FRAME ONLY SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

SMALL

LARGE

EZ EXTEND CIRCLE FRAME ONLY SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

3.5ft

5ft

7ft
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Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic

TOOLLESS
SETUP

TOOLLESS
SETUPTUBE

DISPLAYS

EZ BARRIER

EZ EXTEND CIRCLE

EZ EXTEND

EZ STAND

EZ TUBE

EZ PILLAR

EZ TOWER

ONE CHOICE® TUBE DISPLAY

EZ TUBE CONNECT
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EZ STAND 3 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND36X90
Frame Size: 37.5’’W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 15.75”D
Weight: 5 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ STAND 4 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND48X90
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 9.75”D (including base)
Weight: 13 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ STAND 5 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE60
Frame Size: 61"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 25 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ STAND DISPLAYS

EZ STAND 10 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND10
Frame Size: 116"W x 87"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 18 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND 2 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE24
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75”D (including base)
Weight: 13 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND 3 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE36
Frame Size: 37.5"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND 4 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE48
Frame Size: 50"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 21 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND 5 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE60
Frame Size: 61"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 25 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND DISPLAYS

EZ EXTEND
(prices is for 90in height) FRAME ONLY SINGLE SIDED

GRAPHIC ONLY
DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

2ft

3ft

4ft

5ft

EZ STAND FRAME ONLY SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

2ft

3ft

4ft

5ft

10ft
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YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
11

YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame FrameGraphic Graphic

EZ STAND 2 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND24X90
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 15.75”D
Weight: 5 lbs
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EZ TUBE® 20 ft. STRAIGHT
Product Code: EZT20STRMTX 
Frame Size: 240"W x 89"H
Weight: 68 lbs (Frame Only)
*Silver Bag is included - includes 3 feet

EZ TUBE® 8 ft. STRAIGHT
Product Code: EZT8STRMTX 
Frame Size: 96"W x 89”H
Weight: 30 lbs (Frame Only)
*Silver Bag is included.
*includes 2 feet

EZ TUBE® 10 ft. STRAIGHT
Product Code: EZT10STRMTX 
Frame Size: 112"W x 89”H
Weight: 34 lbs (Frame Only)
*Silver Bag is included.
*includes 2 feet

EZ TUBE® 8 ft. CURVED 
Product Code: EZT8CRVMTX 
Frame Size: 96"W x 89"H
Weight: 28 lbs (Frame Only)
*Silver Bag is included.

EZ TUBE® 10 ft. CURVED
Product Code: EZT10CRVMTX 
Frame Size: 120"W x 89"H
Weight: 32 lbs (Frame Only)
*Silver Bag is included.

EZ TUBE® 20 ft. CURVED
Product Code: EZT20CRVMTX 
Frame Size: 240"W x 89"H
Weight: 85 lbs (Frame Only)
*Medium Hard Case is included.

EZ TUBE ® DISPLAYS

FRAME ONLY SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

8ft

10ft

20ft

FRAME ONLY SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

8ft

10ft

20ft

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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EZ TUBE® CURVED TABLETOP 6ft
Product Code: EZT6CRVTTMTX 
Frame Size: 72”W x 60”H 
Weight: 19 lbs (Frame Only)
*Silver Bag is included.

20FT EZ TUBE® KICKTAIL
Product Code: EZKICK20G1 
Frame Size: 240”W x 90”H x 55”D
Weight: 36 lbs
*Travel bag included.

ONE CHOICE® FABRIC DISPLAY 24in / 36in
Product Code: OC-FB24G2 / OC-FB36G2

ONE CHOICE® FABRIC TUBE DISPLAY 8ft / 10ft
Product Code: OC-EZT8STR / OC-EZT10STR

EZ TUBE® CURVED TABLETOP 8ft
Product Code: EZT8CRVTTMTX 
Frame Size: 96”W x 60”H
Weight: 24 lbs (Frame Only)
*Silver Bag is included.

EZ PILLAR 8ft / 10ft
Product Code: EZPIL8 / EZPIL10
Frame Size: 36”W x 96”H x 36”D / 36”W x 120”H x 36”D
Weight: 21 lbs (Frame Only) 25 lbs (Frame Only)
*Bag is included.

EZ TOWER 8ft / 10ft
Product Code:EZTWR8 / EZTWR10
Frame Size: 36”W x 96”H x 36”D / 36”W x 120”H x 36”D
Weight: 32 lbs (Frame Only) / 36 lbs (Frane Only)
*Bag is included. 

EZ TUBE ® TABLETOP DISPLAYS EZ PILLAR / EZ TOWER DISPLAYS

ONE CHOICE® TUBE DISPLAYSEZ TUBE KICKTAIL

FRAME ONLY SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

6ft

8ft

FRAME 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE

8ft

10ft

GRAPHIC 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE

2ft

3ft

GRAPHIC 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE

8ft $133 $353

10ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE

8ft

10ft

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
11

YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

FrameFrame

Graphic

GraphicGraphic
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EZ TUBE ® CONNECT

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 2ft
STRAIGHT TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-24x90G1
Frame Size: 24"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 4ft
STRAIGHT TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-48x90G1
Frame Size: 48”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 5ft
STRAIGHT TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-60x90G1
Frame Size: 60”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 3ft
STRAIGHT TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-36x90G1
Frame Size: 36"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 2ft
CURVED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-CRV-24x90G1
Frame Size: 24”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 4ft
CURVED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-CRV-48x90G1
Frame Size: 48”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 5ft
CURVED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-CRV-60x90G1
Frame Size: 60”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 3ft
CURVED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-CRV-36x90G1
Frame Size: 36”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 2ft
SLANTED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-SLT-24x90G1
Frame Size: 24”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 4ft
SLANTED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-SLT-48x90G1
Frame Size: 48”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 5ft
SLANTED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-SLT-60x90G1
Frame Size: 60”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 3ft
SLANTED TOP
Product Code: EZCNCT-SLT-36x90G1
Frame Size: 36”W x 90”H
Frame Depth: 18.75”D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

2ft x 90in

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

2ft x 90in

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

3ft x 90in

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

3ft x 90in

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic



15
Prices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any timePrices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any time

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT BACKLIT

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CIRCLE EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 8ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-96x90G1
Frame Size: 96"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 22 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT CIRCLE 5ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-CIR5-G1
Frame Size: 60"W x 72"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 9 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-120x90G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 22 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT BACKLIT 3ft/5ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-BL-STR-36x90-G1 / EZCNCT-BL-STR-60x90-G1
Frame Size: 36"W x 90"H / 60’’W x 90’’H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 58 lbs (Frame with Graphics) / 66 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT BACKLIT 10ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-BL-STR-120x90-G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 85 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT B
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-B-3X4X3G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 62 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT CIRCLE 7ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-CIR7-G1
Frame Size: 84"W x 85.75"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 10 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT A
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-A-2X5X2G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 60 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

8ft

10ft

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC ONLY

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

5ft

7ft

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

10ft KIT A

10ft KIT B

SINGLE SIDED GRAPHIC ONLY SINGLE SIDED GRAPHIC PACKAGE

3ft

5ft

10ft



17
Prices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any timePrices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any time

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT C
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-C-4X2X4G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 61 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT G
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-G-4X2X4G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 61 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT E
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-E-3X4X3G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 62 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT D
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-D-5X5G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT H
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-H-5X5G2
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT F
Product Code:EZCNCT-10KIT-F-3X3X3G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 86 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT I
Product Code:EZCNCT-10KIT-I-3X3X3G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 86 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT J
Product Code:EZCNCT-10KIT-J-3X5X3-G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 73 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

10ft KIT C

10ft KIT D

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

10ft KIT G

10ft KIT H

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

10ft KIT E

10ft KIT F

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

10ft KIT I

10ft KIT J
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EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT K
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-K-3X7X3-G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 74 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT M
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-M-7X4-G1
Frame Size: 113.625"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 46 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT L
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-L-8X5-G1
Frame Size: 107.125"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 62 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT A
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-A-5X10X5G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 49lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT B
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-B-8X4X8G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 57 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 48lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

10ft KIT K

10ft KIT L

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT A

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT B

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

10ft KIT M
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EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT C
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-C-5X5X5X5G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 53lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT E
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-E-8X4X8G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 57 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 48 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT F
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-F-8X4X8G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 57 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 48 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT D
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-D-5X5X5X5G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 53lbs (Frame with Graphics)

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT C

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT D

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT E

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT F
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EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT G
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-G-5X5X5X5G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT I
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-I-8X7X8-G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 52 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 52 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 3 40 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT J
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-J-4X7X4X7X4-G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 74 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 57 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT H
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-H-5X5X5X5G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: Box 1 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT G

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT H

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT I

SINGLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOUBLE SIDED
GRAPHIC PACKAGE

20ft KIT J
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EZ TUBE® TWIN HEAD BOARD / EZ TUBE®FULL HEAD BOARD
Product Code: EZT-TWINHB-39x37G2 / EZT-FULLHB-54x37G2
Frame Size: 39”W x 57”H / 54”W x 57”H
Frame Depth: 17.6”D (including base)
Weight: 9 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® KING HEAD BOARD
Product Code: EZT-KINGHB-76x37G2
Frame Size: 76”W x 57”H
Frame Depth: 17.6”D (including base)
Weight: 10 lbs (Frame with Graphics) 

EZ TUBE® QUEEN HEAD BOARD 
Product Code: EZT-QUEENHB-60x37G2
Frame Size: 60”W x 57”H
Frame Depth: 17.6”D (including base)
Weight: 10 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CALI KING HEAD BOARD 
Product Code: EZT-CALIHB-72x37G2
Frame Size: 72”W x 57”H
Frame Depth: 17.6”D (including base)
Weight: 10 lbs (Frame with Graphics) 

EZ TUBE ® HEADBOARDS EZ TUBE ® HEADBOARDS

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

 TWIN 37in

TWIN 57in

FULL 37IN

FULL 57IN

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

QUEEN 37in

QUEEN 57in

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

KING 37in

KING 57in

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

CALI KING 37in

CALI KING 57in

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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WALLBOX  DISPLAYS

WALLBOX  TOWER DISPLAYS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic

8ft WALLBOX / 10ft WALLBOX
Product Code: WB-8 / WB-10
Frame Size: 96”W x 96”H / 120”W x 96”H
Frame Depth: 18”D
Weight: 39 lbs (Frame with Graphics) 

20ft WALLBOX
Product Code: WB-20
Frame Size: 240”W x 96”H / 240”W x 120”H
Frame Depth: 18”D
Weight: 57 lbs

15ft WALLBOX 
Product Code:WB-15
Frame Size: 180”W x 96”H / 180”W x 120”H
Frame Depth: 18”D
Weight: 49 lbs

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

8ft x 8ft

8ft x 10ft

10ft x 8ft

10ft x 10ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

20ft x 8ft

20ft x 10ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

15ft x 8ft

15ft x 10ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

2ft x 8ft / 2ft x 10ft

3ft x 8ft / 3ft x 10ft

2ft WALLBOX TOWER / 3ft WALLBOX TOWER 
Product Code: WB-TOWER-2X / WB-TOWER-3X
Frame Size: 24”W x 96”H, 24”W x 120”H / 36”W x 96”H, 24”W x 120”H
Frame Depth: 24”D / 36’’D
Weight: 13 lbs / 15 lbs
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RPL POP UP

ONE CHOICE®
FABRIC POP UP

ONE CHOICE®
GOPHER POP UP

POP UP
DISPLAYS

RPL FABRIC POP UP DISPLAYS

5ft x 5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL2X2STRG1
Frame Size: 60"W x 60"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 14 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

7.5ft x 5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL3X2STRG1
Frame Size: 90"W x 60"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 18 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

5ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL2x3STRG1
Frame Size: 60"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 18 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

8ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL3X3STRG1
Frame Size: 89"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 24 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

5ft x 5ft

7.5ft x 5ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

5ft x 7.5ft

8ft x 7.5ft

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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RPL FABRIC POP UP DISPLAYS

10ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL4X3STRG1
Frame Size: 118"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 29 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

15ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL6X3STRG1
Frame Size: 180"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 40 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

10ft x 7.5ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

15ft x 7.5ft

RPL FABRIC POP UP DISPLAYS

20ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL8X3STRG1
Frame Size: 240"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 50 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

30ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL12X3STRG1
Frame Size: 345"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 72 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

20ft x 7.5ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

30ft x 7.5ft
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8ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP CURVED WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL3X3CRVG1
Frame Size: 91.5"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 22"D
Weight: 24 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

10ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP CURVED WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL4X3CRVG1
Frame Size: 116.5"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 22"D
Weight: 29 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

RPL FABRIC POP UP DISPLAYS

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

8ft x 7.5ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

8ft x 7.5ft

10ft x 10ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL4X4STRG1
Frame Size: 117.62"W x 117.62"H
Frame Depth: 12.375"D
Weight: 34 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

15ft x 10ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL6X4STRG1
Frame Size: 175.25"W x 117.62"H
Frame Depth: 12.375"D
Weight: 57 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

RPL FABRIC POP UP DISPLAYS

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

10ft x 10ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

15ft x 10ft
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20ft x 10ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL8X4STRG1
Frame Size: 233.25"W x 118"H
Frame Depth: 12.375"D
Weight: 70 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

8ft RPL BACKLIT
Product Code: RPL3X3-BL
Frame Size: 88”W x 88”H
Frame Depth: 12.6"D
Weight: 36.5 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

10ft RPL BACKLIT
Product Code: RPL4X3-BL
Frame Size: 116”W x 88”H
Frame Depth: 12.6"D
Weight: 42 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

ONE CHOICE ® 8ft x 7.4ft FABRIC POP UP
Product Code: OC-RPL3X3STRG1

ONE CHOICE ® 10ft x 7.4ft  FABRIC POP UP
Product Code: OC-RPL4X3STRG1

RPL FABRIC POP UP DISPLAYS

ONE CHOICE ®  FABRIC POP UP DISPLAYS

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

20ft x 10ft

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
FRONT PANEL

GRAPHIC ONLY
BACK PANEL

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

8ft RPL Backlit

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
FRONT PANEL

GRAPHIC ONLY
BACK PANEL

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

10ft RPL Backlit

GRAPHIC ONLY
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC ONLY
WITH END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NO END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH END CAPS

8ft

10ft

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic

RPL POP UP BACKLIT 11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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RPL CASES AND LIGHTSRPL COUNTER

ONE CHOICE ®  GOPHER POP UP COUNTER

GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

ONE CHOICE® GOPHER POP UP COUNTER

ONE CHOICE® GOPHER POP UP COUNTER
Product Code: OC-GPOPG

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic

HALF HARD CASE

STANDARD TRAVEL BAG RPL BACKLIT LIGHTS RPL COUNTER BAG

MEDIUM HARD CASE RPL LED / RPL 150W LIGHT

RPL COUNTER
Product Code: RPLCNTR
Frame Size: 116”W x 88”H
Frame Depth: 12.6"D
Weight: 42 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
FRONT PANEL

GRAPHIC ONLY
BACK PANEL

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

10ft RPL Backlit

MDF Countertop

MDF Inner Shelf
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SILVERSTEP®

STEPPY

SILVERWING

ECONOROLL

DOUBLE STEP

PORTABLE ROLL UP

MAUI

CONTOUR

CINCH

ONE CHOICE ® ROLL UPS

RETRACTABLE
BANNERS

SILVERSTEP® RETRACTABLE

SILVERSTEP® TABLETOP

24in SILVERSTEP®
Product Code: SS24
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 13 lbs

36in SILVERSTEP®
Product Code: SS36
Frame Size: 37.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 17 lbs

60in SILVERSTEP®
Product Code: SS60
Frame Size: 61.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 39 lbs

48in SILVERSTEP®
Product Code: SS48
Frame Size: 49.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 30 lbs

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
VINYL / FABRIC

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
VINYL / FABRIC

SILVER 24in x 92in

BLACK 24in x 92in

SILVER 36in x 92in

BLACK 36in x 92in

SILVER 48in x 92in

SILVER 60in x 92in

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
VINYL / FABRIC

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
VINYL / FABRIC

SILVER 24in x 54in

BLACK 24in x 54in

SILVER 36in x 59in

BLACK 36in x 59in

SILVER 48in x 59in

SILVER 60in x 59in

Prices Based on 92in Height Graphics. More sizes available online

Only available in 24in and 36in

Delux travel bag included

More sizes available online

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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STEPPY

33.5in STEPPY RETRACTABLE
Product Code: STPY
Frame Size: 35"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 11 lbs

SILVERWING SINGLE / DOUBLE
Product Code: SW1X / SW2X
Frame Size: 35"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 8.5"D
Weight: 18 lbs / 20 lbs

SILVERWING

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
VINYL / FABRIC

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
VINYL / FABRIC

33.5in x 69in

33.5in x 80in

33.5in x 92in

SINGLE STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
VINYL / FABRIC

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
VINYL / FABRIC

33.5in x 69in

33.5in x 80in

33.5in x 92in

DOUBLE STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
 FABRIC

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
 FABRIC

33.5in x 69in

33.5in x 80in

33.5in x 92in

Optional case

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic

DOUBLESTEP

24in DOUBLESTEP / 36in DOUBLESTEP
Product Code: DSMTX
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 4"H / 40.5”W x 4”H
Frame Depth: 8.5"D
Weight: 16 lbs / 19 lbs

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

24in X 74in

31.5in X 74in

ECONO ROLL

24in ECONOROLL RETRACTABLE
Product Code: ER24SLVM
Frame Size: 25"W x 3.5"H
Frame Depth: 3.5"D
Weight: 7 lbs

31.5in ECONOROLL RETRACTABLE
Product Code: ER31.5SLV
Frame Size: 25"W x 3.5"H
Frame Depth: 3.5"D
Weight: 7 lbs

36in ECONOROLL RETRACTABLE
Product Code: ER36SLVM
Frame Size: 37"W x 3.5"H
Frame Depth: 3.5"D
Weight: 8 lbs

33.5in ECONOROLL RETRACTABLE
Product Code: ER33.5SLVM
Frame Size: 34"W x 3.5"H
Frame Depth: 3.5"D
Weight: 7 lbs

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

24in x 80in

31.5in x 80in

33.5in x 80in

36in x 80in

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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PORTABLE ROLL UP

PORTABLE ROLL UP
Product Code: PR33.5
Frame Size: 34"W x 3.5"H
Frame Depth: 3.5"D
Weight: 11 lbs

CONTOUR CINCH

CONTOUR RETRACTABLE
Product Code: CTR33.5X80G
Frame Size: 35.5"W x 3.25"H
Frame Depth: 8.5"D
Weight: 16 lbs

CINCH RETRACTABLE
Product Code: CNCH
Frame Size: 35"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 4"D
Weight: 9 lbs

MAUI

MAUI RETRACTABLE
Product Code: MAUIMTX
Frame Size: 35"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 8.5"D
Weight: 13 lbs

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

PORTABLE

MAUI 33.5in x 92in

GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

CINCH

STAND
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

CONTOUR 33.5in x 92in

Maui Prices Based on 92in Height Graphics.
More sizes available online

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic

ONE CHOICE® GOOD ROLL UP

ONE CHOICE® BEST ROLL UP

ONE CHOICE® BETTER ROLL UP

ONE CHOICE® BETTER ROLL UP
Product Code: OC-STPY33.5X80SFLATG
Frame Size: 35”W x 3”H
Frame Depth: 9.5”D
Weight: 11 lbs

ONE CHOICE® BEST ROLL UP
Product Code: OC-SS36SLVCB80SFLATG
Frame Size: 37.5”W x 3”H
Frame Depth: 9.5”D
Weight: 17 lbs

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® ROLL UPS
Price is for graphic package

ONE CHOICE® GOOD ROLL UP
Product Code: OC-ER33.5SLVG
Frame Size: 34”W x 3.5”H
Frame Depth: 3.5”D
Weight: 7 lbs

GRAPHIC PACKAGE

GOOD ROLL UP

GRAPHIC PACKAGE

BETTER ROLL UP

GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

BEST ROLL UP

1-5 6-11 12-23 24-99 100-299 300+

GOOD

BETTER

BEST

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic



45
Prices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any timePrices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any time

STANDARD
TABLE THROWS

FITTED TABLE
THROWS

STRETCH TABLE
THROWS

BACKLIT TABLE THROW

TABLE RUNNER

ONE CHOICE® TABLE THROWS

TABLE
THROWS

STANDARD TABLE THROW

FITTED TABLE THROW

4ft STANDARD TABLE THROW
Product Code: TTHRW44G

4ft FITTED TABLE THROW
Product Code: FTTHRW44G

6ft STANDARD TABLE THROW
Product Code: TTHRW64G

6ft FITTED TABLE THROW
Product Code: FTTHRW64G

8ft STANDARD TABLE THROW
Product Code: TTHRW84G

8ft FITTED TABLE THROW
Product Code: FTTHRW84G

Back (3-sided)

Back (3-sided)

Back (4-sided)

Back (4-sided)

3 SIDED 4 SIDED

4ft

6ft

8ft

3 SIDED 4 SIDED

4ft

6ft

8ft

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
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TABLE RUNNER

TABLE RUNNER
Product Code: TR34

3 SIDED 4 SIDED

4ft

6ft

8ft

GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

6ft

8ft

BACKLESS FULL BACK

2ft

3ft

4ft

5ft

STRETCH TABLE THROW

BACKLIT TABLE THROW

4ft STRETCH THROW
Product Code: STTHRW44-30G

6ft STRETCH THROW
Product Code: STTHRW64G

8ft STRETCH THROW
Product Code: STTHRW84G

Back (3-sided)Back (4-sided)

BACKLIT THROW
Product Code: BLTTHRWMTX

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
11

YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

TABLE THROW COMPATIBILITY

4ft Table: 48” L x 30” W x 29” H
Compatibility for Standard and 
One Choice® Table Throws

4ft Table: 48” L x 24” W x 29” H
Compatibility for Standard and 
One Choice® Table Throws

29”

30”48”

29”

24”48”

29”

30”
72”

29”

30”
96”

6ft Table: 72” L x 30” W x 29” H
Compatibility for Standard and 
One Choice® Table Throws

8ft Table: 96” L x 30” W x 29” H
Compatibility for Standard and 
One Choice® Table Throws
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ONE CHOICE ® REGULAR THROW

ONE CHOICE ® FITTED THROW

ONE CHOICE 6ft REGULAR STRETCH THROW
Product Code: OC-TTHRW64G

ONE CHOICE 6ft FITTED TABLE THROW
Product Code: OC-FTTHRWMTX6GO

ONE CHOICE 8ft REGULAR STRETCH THROW
Product Code: OC-TTHRW84G

ONE CHOICE 8ft FITTED TABLE THROW
Product Code: OC-FTTHRWMTX8GO

6ft STRETCH TABLE THROW $67

6ft FITTED TABLE THROW $75

6ft STRETCH TABLE THROW $75

8ft FITTED TABLE THROW $84

1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

6ft 

8ft

1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

6ft 

8ft

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® REGULAR THROWS

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® REGULAR THROWS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

ONE CHOICE ® MULTI STRETCH THROW

ONE CHOICE ® TABLE TOPPER

ONE CHOICE 6ft MULTI STRETCH THROW
Product Code: OC-STTHRW6GO

ONE CHOICE 6ft TABLE TOPPER
Product Code: OC-TTHRWCAPMTX6GO

ONE CHOICE 8ft MULTI STRETCH THROW
Product Code: OC-STTHRW8GO

ONE CHOICE 8ft TABLE TOPPER
Product Code: OC-TTHRWCAPMTX8GO

6ft STRETCH TABLE THROW $87

6ft STRETCH TABLE THROW $44

8ft STRETCH TABLE THROW $101

8ft STRETCH TABLE THROW $50

1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

6ft 

8ft

1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

6ft 

8ft

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® MULTI STRETCH THROWS

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® MULTI STRETCH THROWS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
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SLIDER STANDS

ONE CHOICE®
SLIDER STANDS

CLASSIC BANNER
STAND

ECONOM-X

L BANNER STAND

ONE CHOICE® 5 PACK 
X BANNER STANDS

ONE CHOICE® KAI BANNER
STAND

INDOOR
DISPLAYS

SLIDER BANNER STAND

ONE CHOICE® SLIDER BANNER STAND

4x4 MINI SLIDER BANNER
Product Code: SLD-MINI4X4G
Frame Width: 37.5” to 70.5”
Frane Height: 37” to 96”
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

8x8 / 10x8 SLIDER BANNER
Product Code: SLD8X8G / SLD10X8G
Frame Width: 81” to 120’’
Frane Height: 41.5” to 96”
Weight: 17 lbs / 18 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

8ft / 10ft ONE CHOICE® SLIDER
Product Code: OC-SLD8X7.5G/ OC-SLD10X7.5G
Frame Width: 81” to 120’’
Frane Height: 41.5” to 96”
Weight: 17 lbs / 18 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

5x8 MINI SLIDER BANNER
Product Code: SLD-MINI5X8G
Frame Width: 37.5” to 70.5”
Frane Height: 37” to 96”
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

4ft x 4ft

5ft x 8ft

8ft x 8ft

10ft x 8ft

1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

8ft x 7.5ft 

10ft x 7.5ft

GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

8ft x 7.5ft 

10ft x 7.5ft

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® SLIDER BANNER STANDS

Prices are for graphic packages

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic
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CLASSIC BANNER STAND

L BANNER STAND

ECONOM-X BANNER STAND

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

SMALL 24in x 62in

LARGE 31.5in x 79in

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
FABIRC

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
FABRIC

24in x 72in

36in x 83.5in

3 PIECE 

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

MEDIUM 24in x 96in

LARGE 36in x 96in

LARGE / MEDIUM 
Product Code: BN2BLK96G1 / BN3SLV96G1
Frame Width: 24’’ x 36’’
Frane Height: 96”
Weight: 15 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

LARGE / MEDIUM 
Product Code: BN2BLK96G1 / BN3SLV96G1
Frame Width: 24’’ x 36’’
Frane Height: 96”
Weight: 15 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

24in / 36in 
Product Code: BN2BLK96G1 / BN3SLV96G1
Frame Width: 24’’ x 36’’
Frane Height: 96”
Weight: 15 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

More sizes and options available

Optional base

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic

Graphic

3-PIECE L BANNER STAND
Product Code: L3PCG

ONE CHOICE® 5 PACK X BANNER STANDS

GRASSHOPPER BANNER STAND

ONE CHOICE® KAI BANNER STAND

GRAPHIC PACKAGE

5 PACK

GRAPHIC PACKAGE

KAI BANNER STAND

GRASSHOPPER BANNER STAND
Product Code: GRH
Frame Width: 24’’-31.5’’
Frane Height: 63’’-71’’
Weight: 3-4 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

ONE CHOICE® 5 PACK X BANNER STANDS
Product Code: OC-XSTAND-5PACK
Frame Width: 24’’ (each)
Frane Height: 62”
Weight: 9 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

ONE CHOICE® KAI BANNER STAND
Product Code: OC-KAIG
Frame Width: 25’’w x 19’’d
Frane Height: 67 1/8”h
Weight: 11 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

1 2-4 5-9 10-19 20-59 60+

8ft x 7.5ft 

1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

8ft x 7.5ft 

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® 5 PACK X BANNER STANDS

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® 5 PACK X BANNER STANDS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic

Graphic

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

24in x 63in

26in x 68in

28in x 67in

31.5in x 63in

More sizes and options available
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CIRCLE SKYBOX

SQUARE SKYBOX

TAPERED CIRCLE
SKYBOX

TRIANGLE SKYBOX

TAPERED TRIANGLE
SKYBOX

TAPERED SQUARE SKYBOX

FOOTBALL SKYBOX

WAVE SKYBOX

CUBE SKYBOX

ONE CHOICE® SKYBOX

SKYBOX
HANGING
BANNER

SKYBOX HANGING BANNERS

HEIGHT
DIAMETER

5ft 8ft 10ft 12ft 15ft 20ft

24in

32in

36in

42in

48in

60in

72in

HEIGHT
DIAMETER

5ft 8ft 10ft 12ft 15ft 20ft

24in

32in

36in

42in

48in

60in

72in

CIRCLE HANGING BANNERS

SQUARE HANGING BANNERS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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SKYBOX HANGING BANNERS

HEIGHT
DIAMETER

5ft 8ft 10ft 12ft 15ft

24in

32in

36in

42in

48in

60in

72in

HEIGHT
DIAMETER

10FT 15FT 16FT

48in

60in

HEIGHT
DIAMETER

10FT 12FT 14FT 15FT

42in

48in

HEIGHT
DIAMETER

10ft 12ft

42in

48in

60in

TAPERED TRIANGLE HANGING BANNERS

TAPERED SQUARE HANGING BANNERS

FOOTBALL HANGING BANNERS

TRIANGLE HANGING BANNERS

HEIGHT
DIAMETER

10ft 14ft 16ft

36in

48in

60in

5ft

8ft

10ft

WAVE HANGING BANNERS

CUBE HANGING BANNERS

10ft x 42in

12ft x 24in

12ft x 48in

15ft x 48in

TAPERED CIRCLE HANGING BANNERS
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ONE CHOICE®  HANGING BANNERS

SQUARE

CIRCLE

1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

SQUARE

CIRCLE

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® 5 PACK X BANNER STANDS

ONE CHOICE® 10ft CIRCLE HANGING BANNER
Product Code: OC-HBCIR10

ONE CHOICE® 10ft SQUARE HANGING BANNER
Product Code: OC-HBSQR10

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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A FRAMES

WATER BASE
SNAP FRAME

EZ BARRIER

FOUNDATION

YARD SIGNS

REAL ESTATE SIGNS

STREET POLE BANNERS

MESH FLAG

SCRIM BANNERS

FENCE MESH BANNERS

PATIO UMBRELLA

CASITA® CANOPY

OUTDOOR
DISPLAYS

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
(SINGLE)

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
(SINGLE / DOUBLE)

SIGNICADE DELUXE

ALUMINUM SNAP FRAME

WATER BASE SNAP FRAME

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
(SINGLE / DOUBLE)

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
(SINGLE / DOUBLE)

EZ BARRIER SMALL

EZ BARRIER LARGE

SIGNICADE DELUXE
Product Code: 140NS-G2

EZ BARRIER SMALL
Product Code: EZBRRSMODG2

EZ BARRIER LARGE
Product Code: EZBRRLGODG2

ALUMINUM SNAP FRAME
Product Code: ASFG2

WATER BASE SNAP FRAME
Product Code: WBSF

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

EZ BARRIER OUTDOOR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

TOOLLESS
SETUP

TOOLLESS
SETUP

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

SCRIM BANNER

FULL WRAP

FOUNDATION DISPLAY - SCRIM BANNERS
Product Code:  FND-G2

FOUNDATION DISPLAY - FULL WRAP
Product Code: FND-WRAPG

YARD SIGNS
Product Code: YARDSIGN-18x11SMG2 / YARDSIGN-23x18LGG2

REAL ESTATE SIGNS
Product Code: RESP-S-G / RESP-L-G

FOUNDATION DISPLAY

YARD SIGNS

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

YARD SIGN 18in x 11in

YARD SIGN 23in x 18in

REAL ESTATE SMALL

REAL ESTATE LARGE

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic

STREET POLE BANNERS
Product Code:  STPOLEBAN

MESH FLAGS
Product Code: MESHFLAG-6x4-GO1

STREET POLE BANNER

ZEPPY BANNER STAND

MESH FLAG

24in 31.5in 36in

36in

48in

60in

HARDWARE ONLY

SINGLE SIDED DOUBLE SIDED

3ft x 2ft

5ft x 3ft 

6ft x 4ft

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
11

YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

ZEPPY BANNER STAND SINGLE / DOUBLE
Product Code: ZPY-1 / ZPY-2

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic

STAND ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC ONLY
FOR 1 BANNER

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

24in x 63in

24in x 71in

25in x 69in

26in x 68in

27in x 67in

28in x 67in

29in x 68in

30in x 69in

31.5in x 63in

31.5in x 71in
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SCRIM HEM AND GROMMET BANNERS

FENCE MESH BANNER

5ft W 6ft W 8ft W 10ft W

2ft H

3ft H

4ft H

5ft H

6ft H

10ft W 15ft W 20ft W

3ft H

4ft H

5ft H

6ft H

SCRIM HEM AND GROMMET BANNERS
Product Code: OC-SCRIM

FENCE MESH BANNERS
Product Code: FENCEMESH

Back

Back

Front

Front

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
PATIO UMBRELLA

9ft PATIO UMBRELLA
Product Code: UMBRELLA-9FT

GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

PATIO UMBRELLA

ONE CHOICE® 8x3 INDOOR BANNER
Product Code: OC-BN8X3-IDGO1

ONE CHOICE® 8x3 OUTDOOR BANNER
Product Code: OC-BN8X3-ODGO1

ONE CHOICE® 8x3 CUSTOM BANNER

GRAPHIC PACKAGE

INDOOR

GRAPHIC PACKAGE

OUTDOOR

1-8 9-17 18-23 24-99 100-299 300+

INDOOR 

OUTDOOR

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® 8x3 CUSTOM BANNERS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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CASITA® CANOPY

CASITA® 15ft ALUMINUM
Product Code: CAS-CST15DYESUB

CASITA ® AIR 20ft
Product Code: CAS-AIR20

CASITA® 20ft ALUMINUM
Product Code: CAS-CST20DYESUB

CASITA® 10ft HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM
Product Code: CASDLX-CST10DYESUB

CASITA® 5ft STEEL
Product Code: CASTL-CST5DYESUB

CASITA® AIR 10ft 
Product Code: CAS-AIR10G-B

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic

CASITA® CANOPY

CASITA® 10ft ALUMINUM
Product Code: CAS-CST10

CASITA® AIR 10ft STOCK TOP w/VALANCE 
Product Code: CAS-AIR10-V

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

5ft CASITA®

10ft CASITA® AIR

10ft STEEL CASITA®

10ft ALUMINUM CASITA®

10ft HEAVY DUTY CASITA®

15ft CASITA®

20ft CASITA® AIR

20ft CASITA®

10ft CASITA® AIR STOCK TOP w/VALANCE

CASITA® 10ft STEEL
Product Code: CASTL-CST10DYESUB

CASITA® 10ft
WHEELED BAG

CASITA® 10ft STANDARD BAG

CASITA® AIR 10ft WHEELED BAG CASITA® 15ft / 20ft 
WHEELED BAG

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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ONE CHOICE® CANOPY TENT

GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

5ft  ONE CHOICE® CANOPY

10ft  ONE CHOICE® STEEL CANOPY

10ft  ONE CHOICE® ALUMINUM CANOPY

15ft  ONE CHOICE® ALUMINUM CANOPY

20ft  ONE CHOICE® ALUMINUM CANOPY

ONE CHOICE® 5ft CANOPY
Product Code: OC-CASTL-CST5

ONE CHOICE® 15ft ALUMINUM CANOPY
Product Code: OC-CAS-CST15

ONE CHOICE® 20ft ALUMINUM CANOPY
Product Code: OC-CAS-CST20

ONE CHOICE® 10ft STEEL CANOPY
Product Code: OC-CASTL-CST

ONE CHOICE® 10ft ALUMINUM CANOPY
Product Code: OC-CAS-CST

CASITA® 10ft WHEELED BAGCASITA® 10ft STANDARD BAG CASITA® 15ft / 20ft  WHEELED BAG

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic

CASITA® CANOPY BACKWALLS AND SIDE WALLS

SINGLE-SIDED DOUBLE-SIDED

5ft HALF WALL

5ft BACKWALL

10ft HALF WALL

10ft BACKWALL

15ft BACKWALL

ONE CHOICE CASITA® WALLS

SINGLE-SIDED DOUBLE-SIDED

5ft HALF WALL

5ft BACKWALL

10ft HALF WALL STEEL

10ft HALF WALL ALUMINUM

10ft BACKWALL

15ft BACKWALL

Price is for Casita® wall graphic only.
Free shipping on One Choice® products only

CASITA ® 10ft TENT HALF WALL
Product Code: CAS-HWALLG1-2RAIL

ONE CHOICE® 15ft TENT BACKWALL
Product Code: OC-CAS-15BWALL

CASITA ® 5ft BACKWALL
Product Code: CAS-BWALL5GO1

ONE CHOICE® 5ft TENT HALFWALL
Product Code: OC-CAS5-HWALL

ONE CHOICE® 10ft BACKWALL
Product Code: OC-CAS-10BWALL

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic
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MAMBA

SUNBIRD

FALCON

MONDOS

ONE CHOICE®
FEATHERS

ONE CHOICE®
MONDOS

FLAGS MAMBA FLAGS

SUNBIRD FLAGS

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

SMALL
Product Code: MBS-SM

7.5ft SMALL
Product Code: SUNSSMMTX

MEDIUM
Product Code: MBS-MD

9ft MEDIUM
Product Code: SUNSSBMDG1

LARGE
Product Code: MBS-LG

12ft LARGE
Product Code: SUNSSBLGG1

X-LARGE
Product Code: MBS-XL

15ft X-LARGE
Product Code: SUNSSBXLG1

Price is for standard spike base

Price is for standard spike base

Optional X base

Optional X base

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic
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FALCON FLAGS

FLAG COMPARISON CHART

7ft STORE FRONT 7ft X SMALL 8.25ft SMALL 10.5ft MEDIUM 14ft LARGE 17ft X LARGE
FALSSB7G1-XS FALSMSBGP1 FALSSBMDG1FAL-SFMTX FALSSBLGG1 FALSSBXLG1

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

7ft STORE FRONT

7ft X-SMALL

8.25ft SMALL

10.5ft MEDIUM

14ft LARGE

17ft X-LARGE
Price is for standard spike base

Optional X base

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Graphic

5ft

10ft

15ft

20ft

30ft

5ft

10ft

15ft

20ft

30ft

S

SU
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BIR
D

L

SU
N

B
IR

D

XL

SU
N

B
IR

D

S
TO
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O
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XS
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O
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O
N
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O
N

L
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LC

O
N

XL

O
N

E
 C

H
O

IC
E

®
 F

E
A

TH
E

R

SUNBIRDS FALCONS ONE CHOICE® FEATHER

ONE CHOICE® FLAGSMONDO FLAGS

Optional X base

17ft MONDO / 23ft MONDO
Product Code: M17G1 / M23G1

QTY PRICES - ONE CHOICE® FLAGS 1 2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

ONE CHOICE® FEATHER 

ONE CHOICE® MONDO 13ft SINGLE

ONE CHOICE® MONDO 17ft SINGLE

ONE CHOICE® 14ft FEATHER FLAG
Product Code: OC-FAL14SBLGG1

Price is for single sided flag with standard base

ONE CHOICE® 13ft / 17ft MONDO
Product Code: OC-M13 / OC-M17

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame

Graphic

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
SINGLE / DOUBLE

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
SINGLE / DOUBLE

17ft  MONDO

23ft MONDO

ONE CHOICE® 13ft MONDO

ONE CHOICE® 17ft MONDO

ONE CHOICE® FEATHER (SPIKE)

ONE CHOICE® FEATHER (XBASE)

S

M
A

M
B

A

M

M
A

M
B

A

L

M
A

M
B

A

XL

M
A

M
B

A

17

M
O

N
D

O

23

M
O

N
D

O

ONE CHOICE® MONDOMONDOSMAMBAS

17

M
O

N
D

O

13

M
O

N
D

O
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SHERPA
BLANKET

APPALACHIAN
BLANKET 

PICNIC BLANKET

BEACH TOWEL

GOLF TOWEL

COOLING TOWEL

CANVAS FRAME

ASPEN SLIM 3-PACKS

HOME
GOODS

BLANKETS

30in x 40in SHERPA LUXE FABRIC
Product Code: OC-BLANKET-SHERPA-30X40-G

50in x 60in APPALACHIAN FABRIC
Product Code: OC-BLANKET-APPFUR-50X60-G

50in x 60in SHERPA LUXE FABRIC
Product Code: OC-BLANKET-SHERPA-50X60-G

50in x 60in PICNIC FABRIC
Product Code: OC-BLANKET-PICNIC-50X60-G

30in x 40in SHERPA LUXE FABRIC

50in x 60in APPALACHIAN FABRIC

50in x 60in SHERPA LUXE FABRIC

50in x 60in PICNIC FABRIC

2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

30in x 40in SHERPA LUXE FABRIC

50in x 60in APPALACHIAN FABRIC

50in x 60in SHERPA LUXE FABRIC

50in x 60in PICNIC FABRIC

QTY PRICES FOR BLANKETS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
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TOWELS

16in x 25in GOLF TOWEL - 2 PACK
Product Code: OC-TOWEL-GOLF-16X25-G

60in x 30in BEACH TOWEL
Product Code: OC-TOWEL-VEL-30X60-G

60in ROUND BEACH TOWEL
Product Code: OC-TOWEL-VEL-ROUND-G

36in x 12in COOLING TOWEL - 4 PACK
Product Code: OC-TOWEL-COOL-12X6-G

60in x 30in BEACH TOWEL

60in ROUND BEACH TOWEL

16in x 25in GOLF TOWEL - 2 PACK

36in x 12in COOLING TOWEL - 4 PACK

2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

60in x 30in BEACH TOWEL

60in ROUND BEACH TOWEL

16in x 25in GOLF TOWEL - 2 PACK

36in x 12in COOLING TOWEL - 4 PACK

QTY PRICES FOR TOWELS

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
CUSTOM FRAMES

ASPEN SLIM - 3 PACKSNAP FRAMES

CANVAS FRAME
Product Code: CANVASFRM

DYE SUB ALUMINUM
Product Code: DSA

CANVAS FRAME GRAPHIC PACKAGE
Product Code: ASLIM3PACK-MTX

SNAP FRAMES / SNAP FRAME BACK LIT
Product Code: SNAP-18X24 / SNAP-BL-18X24

16in x 20in

18in x 24in

20in x 24in

24in x 36in

32in x 48in

12in x 12in (4 PACK)

18in x 36in

24in x 24in

24in x 36in

36in x 18in

36in x 24in

FRAME 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE 

22in x 22in

22in x 36in

FRAME ONLY
NON BACK-LIT / BACK-LIT

GRAPHIC ONLY
NON BACK-LIT / BACK-LIT

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
NON BACK-LIT / BACK-LIT

18in x 24in

24in x 36in

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

SEGSEG

Frame

Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR



79
Prices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any timePrices, turnaround times and availability are subject to change at any time

SEG
DISPLAYS

ONE CHOICE®
SEG POP UP

LUMIERE LIGHT
WALL®

QSEG QUICK WALL

ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX

SEGO LIGHTBOX

TAHOE TWIST LOCK

RESORT EXTRUSIONS

MODCO EXTRUSIONS

CABO EXTRUSIONS

ONE CHOICE® SEG POP UP

8ft ONE CHOICE® SEG POP UP
Product Code: OC-SEGBL8-G2

10ft ONE CHOICE® SEG POP UP
Product Code: OC-SEGBL10-G2

GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

8ft SEG POP UP

10ft SEG POP UP

SEGSEG
Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

2-9 10-24 25-99 100-299 300+

8ft SEG POP UP

10ft SEG POP UP
Price is for double sided graphic package

Price is for double sided graphic package

QTY PRICES FOR ONE CHOICE® SEG POP UPS
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LUMIERE LIGHT WALL® NON-BACKLIT

2.5ft x 7.5ft
Product Code: LLW1X3NLG2

7.5ft x 5ft
Product Code: LLW3X2NLG2

10ft x 10ft
Product Code: LLW4X4NLG2

10ft x 7.5ft
Product Code: LLW4X3NLG2

5ft x 7.5ft
Product Code: LLW2X3NLG2

7.5ft x 7.5ft
Product Code: LLW3X3NLG2

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

2ft x 7.5ft

5ft x 7.5ft

7.5ft x 7.5ft

7.5ft x 5ft

10ft x 7.5ft

10ft x 10ft

Optional La Caja CaseStandard Travel Bag

SEGSEG
Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY
DOUBLE SIDED W/END CAPS

GRAPHIC PACKAGE
DOUBLE SIDED W/END CAPS

2.5ft x 7.5ft

5ft x 7.5ft

7.5ft x 7.5ft

10ft x 7.5ft

10ft x 10ft

LUMIERE LIGHT WALL® BACKLIT

2.5ft x 7.5ft BACKLIT
Product Code: LLW1X3G2

5ft x 7.5ft BACKLIT
Product Code: LLW2X3G2

7.5ft x 7.5ft BACKLIT
Product Code: LLW3X3G2

10ft x 7.5ft BACKLIT
Product Code: LLW4X3G2

10ft x 10ft BACKLIT
Product Code: LLW4X4G2

Optional La Caja CaseStandard Travel Bag

SEGSEG
Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
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LUMIERE LIGHT WALL® ACCESSORIES

LUMIERE LIGHT WALL® BRIDGE
Product Code: LLW-BRIDGECLG

LUMIERE COUNTER
Product Code: LLWCNTRBLG

LUMIERE LIGHT WALL® DOOR
Product Code: LLW-DOORG

Non backlitBacklit

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE
WITH LIGHTS

BRIDGE

COUNTER

FRAME ONLY GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

DOOR

Hinge

Knob

LUMIERE LIGHT WALL® ACCESSORIES

INTERNAL SHOWCASE SHELF
Product Code: LLW-ISC

EXTERNAL SHELF
Product Code: LLW-EXTSHELF

3 SECTION CHANNEL BAR
Product Code: LLW-CB3

MONITOR MOUNT
Product Code: LLW-MM

STABILIZING FOOT
Product Code: LLW-SF

INTERNAL SHOWCASE SHELF

EXTERNAL SHELF

MONITOR MOUNT

STABILIZING FOOT

3 SECTION CHANNEL BAR

Price is for accessories only. Graphics/frame not included
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LUMIERE CONFIGURATIONS

CONFIGURATION C
Product Code:LLWC20NLG

CONFIGURATION E
Product Code: LLWE15G

CONFIGURATION A
Product Code: LLWA10NLG

CONFIGURATION B
Product Code: LLWB10G

CONFIGURATION D
Product Code: LLWD20G

CONFIGURATION F
Product Code: LLWF20X15G

LUMIERE CONFIGURATIONS

CONFIGURATION G
Product Code: LLWGG

CONFIGURATION I
Product Code: LLWIG

CONFIGURATION H
Product Code: LLWHG
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QSEG QUICK WALLS

1.3ft x 2.4ft QSEG
Product Code:QSEG40x75-FCP-G

3.3ft x 4.9ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG100x150-FCP-G

4.9ft x 4.9ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG150x150-FCP-G

4.9ft x 7.4ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG150x225-FCP-G

1.6ft x 4.9ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG50x150-FCP-G

3.9ft x 2.4ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG120x75-FCP-G

3.3ft x 7.4ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG100x225-FCP-G

3.3ft x 3.3ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG100x100-FCP-G

SEGSEG
Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
QSEG QUICK WALLS

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

1.3ft x 2.4ft QSEG

1.6ft x 2.4ft QSEG

3.3ft x 3.3ft QSEG

3.9ft x 2.4ft QSEG

3.3ft x 4.9ft QSEG

3.3ft x 7.4ft QSEG

4.9ft x 4.9ft QSEG

4.9ft x 7.4ft QSEG

9.84ft x 7.4ft QSEG

20ft x 7ft QSEG

9.84ft x 7.4ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG300x225-FCP-G

20ft x 7ft QSEG
Product Code: QSEG600x225G

SEGSEG
Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
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QSEG TRADESHOW CONFIGURATIONS

CONFIGURATION A
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-A-G

CONFIGURATION C
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-C-G

CONFIGURATION B
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-B-G

CONFIGURATION D
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-D-G

CONFIGURATION E
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-E-G

CONFIGURATION F
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-F-G

CONFIGURATION H
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-H-G

CONFIGURATION G
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-G-G

CONFIGURATION I
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-I-G

CONFIGURATION J
Product Code: QSEG-TRADESHOW-J-G

QSEG TRADESHOW CONFIGURATIONS
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ONE CHOICE® 3.3ft x 7.4ft QSEG 
Product Code: OC-QSEG100x225-FCP-G

ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX COUNTER
Product Code: OC-3LIGHTBOXG2

ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX / ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX 3 PACK
Product Code: OC-LIGHTBOXG2 / OC-3LIGHTBOXG2

ONE CHOICE® QSEG QUICK WALL

ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX DISPLAY

GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

3.3ft x 7.4ft

GRAPHIC ONLY GRAPHIC PACKAGE

ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX

ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX 3 PACK

ONE CHOICE® LIGHTBOX COUNTER

SEGSEG

SEGSEG

Frame

Frame

Graphic

Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

SEGO LIGHTBOX DISPLAY

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

SEGO COUNTER

3.3ft x 3.3ft SEGO

3.3ft x 7.4ft SEGO

6.5ft x 7.4ft SEGO

9.8ft x 7.4ft SEGO

SEGO 80 LIGHTBOX

SEGO COUNTER
Product Code: SEGO-CNTRG

3.3ft x 3.3ft SEGO
Product Code: SEGO-100X100-G

3.3ft x 7.4ft SEGO
Product Code: SEGO-100X225-G

6.5ft x 7.4ft SEGO
Product Code: SEGO-200X225-G

SEGO 80 LIGHTBOX
Product Code: SEGO-80

9.8ft x 7.4ft SEGO
Product Code: SEGO-300X225-G

SEGSEG
Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR
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SEGO LIGHTBOX CONFIGURATIONS

CONFIGURATION A
Product Code: SEGOA-20x10G

CONFIGURATION C
Product Code: SEGOC-10x10G

CONFIGURATION E
Product Code: SEGOE-10x10G

CONFIGURATION D
Product Code: SEGOD-10x10G

CONFIGURATION F
Product Code: SEGOF-20x10G

CONFIGURATION B
Product Code: SEGOB-20x10G

CONFIGURATION I
Product Code: SEGOI-20x10G

CONFIGURATION J
Product Code: SEGOJ-20x10G

CONFIGURATION K
Product Code: SEGOK-10x10G

CONFIGURATION G
Product Code: SEGOG-15x10G

CONFIGURATION H
Product Code: SEGOH-20x10G
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TAHOE TWISTLOCK DISPLAYS

TAHOE TWISTLOCK RACK
Product Code: TTLRACKGP

20ft TAHOE TWISTLOCK Z
Product Code: TTLZGP

10ft TAHOE TWISTLOCK X
Product Code: TTLXGP

13ft TAHOE TWISTLOCK Y
Product Code: TTLYGP

SEGSEG
Frame Graphic

11
YEARYEAR
1

YEAR

STAND ONLY GRAPHIC
ONLY

GRAPHIC
PACKAGE

TAHOE TWISTLOCK RACK

10ft TAHOE TWISTLOCK X

13ft TAHOE TWSITLOCK Y

20ft TAHOE TWISTLOCK Z

30ft TAHOE TWISTLOCK V

30ft TAHOE TWISTLOCK V
Product Code: TTLVGP

Tahoe Case

Tahoe Twistlock LED
Silver

Tahoe Twistlock LED
Black
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2ft 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft 9ft 10ft

2ft
40S

40D

3ft
40S

40D

4ft
40S

40D

5ft
40S

40D

6ft
40S

40D

7ft
40S

40D

8ft
40S

40D

9ft
40S

40D

10ft
40S

40D

2ft 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft 9ft 10ft

2ft
60S

60D

3ft
60S

60D

4ft
60S

60D

5ft
60S

60D

6ft
60S

60D

7ft
60S

60D

8ft
60S

60D

9ft
60S

60D

10ft
60S

60D

2ft 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft 9ft 10ft

2ft

3ft

4ft

5ft

6ft

7ft

8ft

9ft

10ft

RESORT EXTRUSION

VAIL 40S

VAIL 80S

VAIL 60S

VAIL 40D

VAIL 60D

FRAME ONLY PRICES

FRAME ONLY PRICES

FRAME ONLY PRICES

2ft 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft 9ft 10ft

2ft
100D

120DB

3ft
100D

120DB

4ft
100D

120DB

5ft
100D

120DB

6ft
100D

120DB

7ft
100D

120DB

8ft
100D

120DB

9ft
100D

120DB

10ft
100D

120DB

2ft 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft 9ft 10ft

2ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

3ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

4ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

5ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

6ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

7ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

8ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

9ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

10ft
STRETCH

BACKLIT

VAIL 40S VAIL 80S

VAIL 120DB

VAIL 120DBVAIL 60SVAIL 40D

VAIL 100D

VAIL 100DVAIL 60D

FRAME ONLY PRICES (VAIL 120DB is for edge lit frames)

GRAPHIC ONLY PRICES

Triangle Lock Corner Connector

Vail Foot

Yeti Side Foot

L Corner Piece

Ceiling Hook Wall Mount

Flat Foot
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2ft 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft 9ft 10ft

2ft

3ft

4ft

5ft

6ft

7ft

8ft

9ft

10ft

SINGLE SIDED GRAPHIC ONLY PRICES

2ft 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft 9ft 10ft

2ft
SLIM

40D

3ft
SLIM

40D

4ft
SLIM

40D

5ft
SLIM

40D

6ft 40D

7ft 40D

8ft 40D

9ft 40D

10ft 40D

RESORT EXTRUSION

ASPEN SLIM

ASPEN 40D

FRAME ONLY PRICES

FRAME 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE

8ft x 12ft

8ft x 15ft

8ft x 20ft

9ft x 12ft

9ft x 15ft

9ft x 20ft

10ft x 12ft

10ft x 15ft

10ft x 20ft

VAIL 60S
WALL FABRIC FRAME

FRAME 
ONLY

GRAPHIC ONLY
(sinlge panel)

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE

24in x 40in SILVER

24in x 40in BLACK

48in x 40in SILVER

48in x 40in BLACK

72in x 40in SILVER

72in x 40in BLACK

48in x 40in BIG SKY COUNTER
Product Code: BIGSKYC4X2UVSLVG

72in x 40in BIG SKY COUNTER
Product Code: BIGSKYC6X2UVSLVG

24in x 40in BIG SKY COUNTER
Product Code: BIGSKYC2X2UVSLVG

RESORT EXTRUSION

BIG SKY 32D

BIG SKY 60D

BIG SKY TOWER - BACKLIT
FRAME 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
ONLY

GRAPHIC 
PACKAGE

3ft x 8ft

4ft x 8ft

4ft x 12ft

4ft x 14ft

4ft x 16ft

5ft x 8ft

5ft x 12ft

5ft x 14ft

5ft x 16ft

6ft x 12ft

6ft x 14ft

6ft x 16ft
Price is for silver frames. Black frames available online.
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MODCO MODULAR DISPLAYS

10ft x 10ft MODCO 3

20ft x20ft MODCO 11

10ft x 10ft MODCO 4

20ft x 10ft MODCO 2

MODCO 

20ft x 10ft MODCO 9

30ft x30ft MODCO 5

30ft x 10ft MODCO 18

CALL FOR
PRICING AND CUSTOM 

CONFIGURATIONS
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CABO EXTRUSION

CABO 80 

30ft x30ft MODCO 5

30ft x30ft MODCO 5

CABO EXTRUSION

CALL FOR
PRICING AND CUSTOM 

CONFIGURATIONS

30ft x30ft MODCO 5

30ft x30ft MODCO 5
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ORIGAMI TRUSS

ORIGAMI 20ft x 10ft - A

ORIGAMI 20ft x 10ft - B

CALL FOR
PRICING AND CUSTOM 

CONFIGURATIONS

ORIGAMI 20ft x 20ft - C ORIGAMI 20ft x 20ft - D

ORIGAMI 30ft x 20ft - E ORIGAMI 30ft x 20ft - F
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BAGS
CASES
LIGHTS

HARD CASES

SILVER BAGS

TRAVEL BAGS

PODIUM CASES

DISPLAYS LIGHTS

LADDER LIGHTS

SILVER BAG 36 in.

Product Code: SBAG36
Dimensions:  
41"W x 12"H x 4"D
Weight: 6 lbs

SILVER BAG 24 in.

Product Code: SBAG24
Dimensions:  
28.5"W x 12"H x 4"D
Weight: 5 lbs

SILVER BAG 60 in. w/ Wheels

Product Code: SBAG60
Dimensions:  
64"W x 12"H x 4"D
Weight: 9 lbs

SILVER BAG 48 in.

Product Code: SBAG48
Dimensions:  
51.5"W x 12"H x 4"D
Weight: 7 lbs

SILVER BAG 33.5 in.

Product Code: SBAG335
Dimensions:  
37"W x 12"H x 4"D
Weight: 6 lbs

X2/X3 BAG

Dimensions: 48"W x 4"H x 4"D
Weight: 3 lbs

HALF HARD CASE

Product Code: PU-POD
Outside Dimensions: 
27.5"W x 39"H x 15.75"D
Inside Dimensions:  
25"W x 31.75"H x 14.25"D
Weight: 31 lbs

GENIE COUNTER CASE

Product Code: GCC
Outside Dimensions: 
25"W x 39.4"H x 14.75"D
Inside Dimensions:  
39” W x 25” H x 15” D
Weight: 38 lbs

MEDIUM HARD CASE

Product Code: MHC
Outside Dimensions:  
22"W x 39"H x 17"D
Inside Dimensions:  
20.5"W x 32.5"H x 12"D
Weight: 31 lbs

LA CAJA HARD CASE w/ Wheels & Handle

Product Code: LACAJA
Outside Dimensions: 18"x 67"x 11.5" 
Inside Dimensions: 16.9" x 64.6" x 10.6"
Weight: 21 lbs

LA CAJITA w/ Wheels & Handle

Product Code:LACAJITA-W/BOX
Outside Dimensions 53" x 16.9" x 10.6"
Inside Dimensions 52.4" x 16" x 10.6"
Weight: 13 lbs

Application: 
*	Casita Canopy
*	Mammoth
*	Hanging Banners (some of the sizes/shapes)

Application: 
*	Pop Up Display
*	Optional Graphic Wrap is available.

Application: 
*	Pop Up Display
*	Retractable Banner Stands
*	Optional Graphic Wrap is available.

Application: 
*	Ready Pop Fabric Pop Up (Medium/Large)
*	Optional Graphic Wrap is available.

Application: 
•	Resort Extrusions, 
•	Retractable Stands (some of the sizes/shapes)

BAGS AND CASES
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LUMIERE LADDER LIGHT

Product Code:  LLW-LED1X3

LUMIERE LADDER LIGHT
CALL FOR PRICING

EZ TUBE® LED LIGHT

Product Code:  
EZT-LEDSLV

RPL LED LIGHT

Product Code:  
RPL-LEDSLV

RPL 150W LIGHT

Product Code:  
RPL-LIGHTBLK

LUMIERE LED LIGHT

Product Code:  
LLW-LEDSLV

LUMIERE HALOGEN LIGHT

Product Code:  
LLW-LIGHTBLK

CLAMP LED LIGHT

Product Code:  
CLEDLIGHT

SILVER LIGHT

Product Code:
SLIGHT

BLACK LIGHT

Product Code:
BLIGHT

Application: 
*	Mammoth
*	Vail-60S / 100D / 120D / 120DB

Application: 
*	Lumiere Light Wall®
*	Available in Black and Silver

Application: 
*	Lumiere Light Wall®
*	Available in Black and Silver

Application: 
*	RPL Fabric Pop Ups
*	One Choice® Fabric Pop Up
*	Available in Black and Silver

Application: 
*	RPL Fabric Pop Ups
*	One Choice® Fabric Pop Up
*	Available in Black and Silver

Application: 
*	EZ Tube® Display
*	One Choice® Tube Display
*	Available in Black and Silver

Application: 
*	Retractable Banner Stand

Application: 
*	Retractable Banner Stand

Application: 
*	Lumiere Light Wall

Application: 
*	Retractable Banner Stand
*	L Banner Stand

LIGHTS



DISPLAYS • BANNERS • SIGNS • FLAGS


